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Leichtathletik Team Challenge München
Olympiastadion München
08.08.2004

Result lists

100m Pupils Men
Heat 1 Start Time:  13:00 Wind: -1,6 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Finish time

1 581 HAUST Sören HES 7 0.147 12.00
2 578 BESCHORNER Patrick HES 2 0.202 12.00
3 548 BRUNNER Thomas BAY 6 0.183 12.02
4 559 KROJER Julian BAY 8 0.210 12.03
5 582 HELLER Benjamin HES 5 0.193 12.30
6 550 FELDSCHMID Andreas BAY 4 0.190 12.48
7 567 ZEILNHOFER Andreas BAY 1 0.205 12.69
8 521 MAYR Christoph AUT 3 14.27

Heat 2 Start Time:  13:05 Wind: +2,3 m/s 
Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Finish time

1 517 GULLE Christopher AUT 6 0.198 11.43
2 561 NASS Florian BAY 3 0.195 11.50
3 585 KROTIL Roman HES 4 0.170 11.56
4 584 KAMARA Alpha HES 2 0.178 11.60
5 551 FREIGANG Christian BAY 5 0.180 11.64
6 554 HAUG Justin BAY 8 0.196 11.76
7 519 JUEN Alexander AUT 7 0.247 13.27
8 513 BERGMANN Marc AUT 1 0.183 13.64

Combined result Start Time:  13:10
Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Finish time

1 517 GULLE Christopher AUT 6 0.198 11.43
2 561 NASS Florian BAY 3 0.195 11.50
3 585 KROTIL Roman HES 4 0.170 11.56
4 584 KAMARA Alpha HES 2 0.178 11.60
5 551 FREIGANG Christian BAY 5 0.180 11.64
6 554 HAUG Justin BAY 8 0.196 11.76
7 581 HAUST Sören HES 7 0.147 12.00
8 578 BESCHORNER Patrick HES 2 0.202 12.00
9 548 BRUNNER Thomas BAY 6 0.183 12.02
10 559 KROJER Julian BAY 8 0.210 12.03
11 582 HELLER Benjamin HES 5 0.193 12.30
12 550 FELDSCHMID Andreas BAY 4 0.190 12.48
13 567 ZEILNHOFER Andreas BAY 1 0.205 12.69
14 519 JUEN Alexander AUT 7 0.247 13.27
15 513 BERGMANN Marc AUT 1 0.183 13.64
16 521 MAYR Christoph AUT 3 14.27
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1000m Pupils Men
Start Time:  12:50

Rank Bib Name Nat Order Finish time

1 577 ASSMUTH Chritoph HES 1 2:41.08
2 587 PLINKE Felix HES 4 2:41.31
3 586 ORTH Florian HES 8 2:43.04
4 555 HOFFMANN Mirco BAY 14 2:45.08
5 557 KIEFL Markus BAY 7 2:46.20
6 556 KÄSTLEN Immanuel BAY 5 2:47.58
7 552 FUCHS Michael BAY 13 2:48.16
8 547 BOBRICH Oliver BAY 3 2:49.23
9 553 GRAF Johannes BAY 10 2:49.63
10 589 ZENDER Niklas HES 12 2:50.46
11 522 TOCHTERMANN Franz AUT 9 3:22.60

512 BERGER Mathias AUT 2 DNS
515 FELLER Josef AUT 11 DNS
520 KÖRBER Daniel AUT 6 DNS

Intermediate times:
400m 577 ASSMUTH Chritoph 1:03.93
800m 577 ASSMUTH Chritoph 2:11.33

80m Hurdles Pupils Men
Heat 1 Start Time:  12:10 Wind: +1,6 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Finish time

1 560 LEHNER Achim BAY 1 10.92
2 563 SAHLER Kai BAY 4 11.07
3 588 URBAN Robert HES 5 11.48
4 579 BORTON Christoph HES 2 11.57
5 564 SCHABLITZKY Florian BAY 8 11.69
6 558 KOKESCH Fabian BAY 7 11.71
7 518 HEISS Alexander AUT 3 12.89
8 516 GRUBER Markus AUT 6 13.56

Heat 2 Start Time:  12:15 Wind: +1,3 m/s 
Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Finish time

1 549 EWALD Roman BAY 3 10.75
2 580 DESCH Moritz HES 4 10.96
3 565 UFFINGER Patrick BAY 5 11.12
4 566 WEIDMANN Stephan BAY 7 11.14
5 583 HOFMANN Marvin HES 8 11.66
6 562 RÜßMANN Severin BAY 1 11.80
7 514 BRUNNER Alexander AUT 2 20.54

513 BERGMANN Marc AUT 6 DNS
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80m Hurdles Pupils Men
Combined result Start Time:  12:20

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Finish time

1 549 EWALD Roman BAY 3 10.75
2 560 LEHNER Achim BAY 1 10.92
3 580 DESCH Moritz HES 4 10.96
4 563 SAHLER Kai BAY 4 11.07
5 565 UFFINGER Patrick BAY 5 11.12
6 566 WEIDMANN Stephan BAY 7 11.14
7 588 URBAN Robert HES 5 11.48
8 579 BORTON Christoph HES 2 11.57
9 583 HOFMANN Marvin HES 8 11.66
10 564 SCHABLITZKY Florian BAY 8 11.69
11 558 KOKESCH Fabian BAY 7 11.71
12 562 RÜßMANN Severin BAY 1 11.80
13 518 HEISS Alexander AUT 3 12.89
14 516 GRUBER Markus AUT 6 13.56
15 514 BRUNNER Alexander AUT 2 20.54

513 BERGMANN Marc AUT 6 DNS

100m Pupils Women
Heat 1 Start Time:  13:10 Wind: +2,4 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Finish time

1 540 SCHAUB Anna-Lena BAY 6 0.196 12.58
2 527 FRAUENHOFER Julia BAY 1 0.191 12.94
3 574 SAMMET Sydney HES 3 12.97
4 542 SCHOLLBACH Lisa BAY 8 0.204 13.00
5 537 NAESERT Anne-Marielle BAY 4 0.223 13.01
6 576 SCHÖPPNER Marleen HES 7 0.195 13.33
7 511 WITTING Daniela AUT 2 0.189 13.81
8 505 FRITZ Maria AUT 5 0.187 14.38

Heat 2 Start Time:  13:15 Wind: -1,8 m/s 
Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Finish time

1 523 BAADE Nele BAY 3 0.193 12.60
2 545 WIEDEMANN Theresa BAY 4 0.156 12.67
3 544 WACHTER Anika BAY 8 0.216 12.80
4 575 SCHMITT Tanja HES 5 0.196 12.80
5 538 PFEIFFER Katharina BAY 6 0.171 12.98
6 506 OBERACHNER Andrea AUT 7 0.150 13.20
7 573 RÖDER Riccarda HES 1 0.182 F1 13.54
8 502 EGGER Cornelia AUT 2 0.239 13.66
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100m Pupils Women
Combined result Start Time:  13:20

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Reaction time Fn Finish time

1 540 SCHAUB Anna-Lena BAY 6 0.196 12.58
2 523 BAADE Nele BAY 3 0.193 12.60
3 545 WIEDEMANN Theresa BAY 4 0.156 12.67
4 544 WACHTER Anika BAY 8 0.216 12.80
5 575 SCHMITT Tanja HES 5 0.196 12.80
6 527 FRAUENHOFER Julia BAY 1 0.191 12.94
7 574 SAMMET Sydney HES 3 12.97
8 538 PFEIFFER Katharina BAY 6 0.171 12.98
9 542 SCHOLLBACH Lisa BAY 8 0.204 13.00
10 537 NAESERT Anne-Marielle BAY 4 0.223 13.01
11 506 OBERACHNER Andrea AUT 7 0.150 13.20
12 576 SCHÖPPNER Marleen HES 7 0.195 13.33
13 573 RÖDER Riccarda HES 1 0.182 F1 13.54
14 502 EGGER Cornelia AUT 2 0.239 13.66
15 511 WITTING Daniela AUT 2 0.189 13.81
16 505 FRITZ Maria AUT 5 0.187 14.38

800m Pupils Women
Start Time:  12:40

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Finish time

1 533 KOHLMANN Fabienne BAY 2-1 2:18.21
2 532 KESSELRING Anna BAY 3-1 2:18.67
3 569 HÜBNER Lisa HES 1 2:20.77
4 539 RIEDEL Julia BAY 4-1 2:20.97
5 546 ZINTL Ramona BAY 5 2:21.05
6 524 BÖHM Theresa BAY 4-2 2:22.67
7 530 HEUBERGER Sarah BAY 6-1 2:23.55
8 526 FELLINGER Theresa BAY 8-2 2:24.33
9 531 HOFMANN Jasmin BAY 7-1 2:26.30
10 541 SCHILLING Corina BAY 8-1 2:26.71
11 501 DANDLER Anna AUT 2-2 2:33.18
12 507 OBERMOSER Laura AUT 3-2 2:37.12
13 510 WAGNER Lisa-Maria AUT 6-2 2:40.39
14 504 FELLER Bettina AUT 7-2 2:46.70

Intermediate times:
400m 533 KOHLMANN Fabienne 1:07.76

80m Hurdles Pupils Women
Heat 1 Start Time:  12:25 Wind: +1,0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Finish time

1 525 EHRING Marlies BAY 6 12.14
2 534 KUMAR Sunita BAY 4 12.17
3 528 GERIG Anna BAY 8 12.33
4 529 GLUNZ Amelie BAY 1 12.38
5 570 KLOPSCH Christine HES 3 12.45
6 572 PASTAU Isabell HES 7 12.51
7 502 EGGER Cornelia AUT 2 12.62
8 503 FEICHTNER Anna AUT 5 13.34
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80m Hurdles Pupils Women
Heat 2 Start Time:  12:30 Wind: -2,0 m/s 

Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Finish time

1 543 SLADEK Alexandra BAY 7 12.00
2 536 MUCKENTHALER Christina BAY 4 12.10
3 535 MATHEJA Isabel BAY 1 12.22
4 571 LADKOW Janne HES 8 12.25
5 509 SCHERIAN Claudia AUT 5 12.28
6 506 OBERACHNER Andrea AUT 3 12.77
7 508 RUETZ Maria AUT 6 13.08

568 BÜRGEL Svenja HES 2 DNS

Combined result Start Time:  12:35
Rank Bib Name Nat Lane Finish time

1 543 SLADEK Alexandra BAY 7 12.00
2 536 MUCKENTHALER Christina BAY 4 12.10
3 525 EHRING Marlies BAY 6 12.14
4 534 KUMAR Sunita BAY 4 12.17
5 535 MATHEJA Isabel BAY 1 12.22
6 571 LADKOW Janne HES 8 12.25
7 509 SCHERIAN Claudia AUT 5 12.28
8 528 GERIG Anna BAY 8 12.33
9 529 GLUNZ Amelie BAY 1 12.38
10 570 KLOPSCH Christine HES 3 12.45
11 572 PASTAU Isabell HES 7 12.51
12 502 EGGER Cornelia AUT 2 12.62
13 506 OBERACHNER Andrea AUT 3 12.77
14 508 RUETZ Maria AUT 6 13.08
15 503 FEICHTNER Anna AUT 5 13.34

568 BÜRGEL Svenja HES 2 DNS
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